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Resultat vinterduellen, 8/2 2014

Rikard Flink

Ivan Slabiak
Josef Gustin
Tomas Svalo
Anders Brodén
Ake Lundquist
Claes Sundstrom
Magnus Ahlgren
Joakim Stendahl

. Andreas Ewander
. Bengt Brodin

. Marie Holm

. Malin Pettersson

13 startande.

556 p ( Utanfor tavlan )
555 p Vandringspris
539 p

531p

499 p

470 p

468 p

455 p

433 p

389 p

364 p

351p

321p



